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Welcome to the Stables Bar at The Milestone Hotel 
& Residences, where every sip is a celebration of 

positivity and good vibes. Inspired by mantras and 
the power of positive thinking, our new seasonal 
drink menu is designed to uplift your spirits and 

awaken your senses.

Our talented mixologists are passionate about 
creating unique and delicious drinks and are 

committed to providing exceptional hospitality 
to make every visit to our bar a memorable 

experience. Each drink on our menu is crafted 
with care and intention, using only the freshest 

ingredients and creative combinations.

From our signature cocktails to our selection of 
fine wines and spirits, we invite you to explore our 
menu and discover your new favourite drink. So, sit 
back, relax, and let our mixologists inspire you with 
their expertise and artistry, crafting drinks that are 
sure to delight your senses and uplift your mood. 

We hope that each sip will bring you joy, happiness, 
and a renewed sense of positivity. Enjoy!

All food and beverage prices are subject to a 15% discretionary 
service charge. VAT is included at the current rate. 

In accordance with the Weights & Measures Act 1995, the measure 
for the sale of Gin, Vodka, Rum and Whisky on these premises is 

50ml or multiples thereof. Wines are sold by the glass measured at 
175ml but can also be ordered by 125ml. 25ml spirit measures are 

available upon request.

We use only free-range eggs and chicken in our dishes and we are
committed to using sustainable fisheries for our fish supplies. A full 
list of ingredients, including possible allergens per dish, is available 
upon request. If you are allergic to any food products, please advise 

a member of the service team before placing your order.

Follow us on Twitter, Facebook & Instagram
We’d love it if you shared your photos using:

#MilestoneHotel

Cuban Cigars are available upon request



SIGNATURE COCKTAILS
Strength and Elegance £21

Seek harmony between power and grace
The Lakes The One Fine Blended Whisky, Orange Oleo 

Saccharum, Homemade Bitters, Oak Smoke

Zen on the Saddle (0%) £11
Find joy in every hoofbeat

Carrot juice, Turmeric, Salted Cardamom Syrup. Ginger Ale 
Try It with Herradura Blanco Tequila £17

Dragon’s Wisdom (0%) £11
 Harness your inner fire and unleash your potential

Lemongrass & Ginger Cordial, Elderflower, Bergamot, Apple 
Try It with Hernö Gin £17

Gallop to Greatness £26
Charge ahead to achieve your goals

Blackberry, Spiced Rum, Lanson Champagne, 
Orange Blossom Mist

Horse of a Different Colour £17
 Embrace your own individuality and stand out from the crowd

La Tomato Liqueur, Pisco Barsol, Tomato Water, Olive bitters

Chasing Dreams £18
 Gallop your passions with relentless dedication

Broken Clock Vodka, Passion fruit, Lemon, Grapefruit Soda

Endless Equilibrium £19
 Embody the rhythmic grace of horse and rider

Nuet Aqvuavit, Mastiha, Basil, Clarified Yogurt, 
Chartreause, Lemon

Bulletproof Mindset £19
Equestrian tenacity propels you towards unstoppable success 

Brockmans Gin, Amaro Santoni,  
Vermouth Del Professore, Limoncello

Ride into the Sunset £19
Embrace change with courage

Clarified Strawberry, Doppelganger, Tonka Beans, 
Flor de Caña 12 Rum

Stirrup Your Spirit £19
 Awaken your soul and let it inspire you to reach new heights 

Rooibos infused Remy Martin VSOP Cognac, Quinin Liqueur, 
Curaçao, Bogart’s Bitters

Wild and Free £17
Live your life on your own terms

Engine Gin, Fermented Peach & Chilli, Fig Leaf Liqueur, 
Lemon Juice, Egg white

Majestic Momentum £17
 Ride with grace towards your dreams

El Recuerdo Mezcal, Lime Acid, Eucalyptus, Vetiver, Pink Salt 

Power of Now £17
Feel the horse’s heartbeat, taste the present

Yerba Mate Liqueur, Orange Juice, Mint, Fernet Branca

Horseshoes of Luck £17
Hold onto hope and optimism

Aloe Vera and Cucumber Gin,  
Siete Mesterios Doba Yej Mezcal, Lime, Lemonade

STARTERS, SALADS, 
SANDWICHES & TOASTIES

Mrs T’s Chicken Noodle Soup £22 
Mini chicken pies

Wiltshire Ham & Devonshire Cheddar £21
Available on white or wholemeal bloomer

 San Marzano Tomato  
& Devonshire Cheddar £21 

Available on white or wholemeal bloomer

Braised Short Rib of Beef 
& Shropshire Blue £28

Available on white or wholemeal bloomer

H Forman & Son London Cure 
Smoked Salmon £33 
Sauce gribiche, Cape seed loaf

Selection of Finger Sandwiches £23
Kettle chips

Caesar Salad £20
Grilled chicken breast (Supplement £8)

MAINS
Mrs T’s Chicken Pot Pie £35 

Creamed potato

Beyond Meat Burger £26 
Served in a bun with caramelised onion, tomato, lettuce 

and burger sauce, French fries

Linguine Bolognese £28
Parmesan

The Milestone Brisket Burger £32
Brioche bun, Milestone burger sauce, pancetta, Cheddar, 

French fries

Linguine Napolitana £22 
Homemade tomato sauce, Parmesan

DESSERTS
Mrs T’s Baked Vanilla Cheesecake £19 

Strawberry compote

Mrs T’s Honeycomb Ice Cream £19 

LATE NIGHT 
DINING

Available from 10pm until 7am

 Denotes a favourite signature dish of Mrs T, 
our Founder and President

 Vegetarian |  Vegan



SMALL PLATES
Mrs T’s Sesame Chicken £16 

Tahini & yoghurt dip

Mrs T’s Bruschetta £16 
Burrata, heritage tomatoes, basil

Truffle Fries £11
Marinated Olives £6

STARTERS, SALADS, 
SANDWICHES & TOASTIES

Mrs T’s Chicken Noodle Soup £22 
Mini chicken pies

Niçoise Salad £23
Burford Brown egg, green beans, olive, Ratte potatoes,  

sun-dried tomatoes, seared yellowfin tuna (supplement £12)
H Forman & Son London Cure  

Smoked Salmon £33 
Sauce gribiche, Cape seed loaf

Caesar Salad £20
Grilled chicken breast (supplement £8)

The Milestone Club Sandwich £29
Burford Brown egg, bacon, chicken, lettuce, French fries

Wiltshire Ham & Devonshire Cheddar £21
Available on white or wholemeal bloomer

San Marzano Tomato & Devonshire Cheddar £21
Available on white or wholemeal bloomer

Braised Short Rib of Beef & Shropshire Blue £28
Available on white or wholemeal bloomer

MAINS
Mrs T’s Chicken Pot Pie £35 

Creamed potato
The Milestone Brisket Burger £32

Brioche bun, Milestone burger sauce, pancetta, Cheddar, 
French fries

Beyond Meat Burger £26 
Served in a bun with caramelised onion, tomato, lettuce  

and burger sauce, French fries
Traditional Fish & Chips £31

Battered haddock, hand cut chips, tartare sauce, mushy peas

DESSERTS
Mrs T’s Baked Vanilla Cheesecake £19 

Strawberry compote

Mrs T’s Honeycomb Ice Cream £19 

ALL DAY DINING
Available from 12pm until 10pm

WINE
WHITE

BOUCHARD FINLAYSON South Africa

RED

BOUCHARD FINLAYSON South Africa

ROSÉ

Blend ‘Blanc de Mer’ 2020

Sauvignon Blanc 2022

‘Sans Barrique’ Chardonnay 2020

‘Crocodile’s Lair’ Chardonnay 2021

‘Missionvale’ Chardonnay 2021

Rioja Reserva Bodegas Italy 2014

Nebbiolo Andrea Oberto Italy 2021

Tenuta San Guido Italy 2021

‘Hannibal’ Walker Bay 2020

‘Galpin Peak’ Pinot Noir 2020 

‘Tête de Cuveé’ Pinot Noir NV

Gavi di Gavi ‘Boschetto’ Italy 2022

Puligny-Montrachet France 2020

Côtes de Provence,  
‘Whispering Angel’ France 2022

£ By 
Glass

£ Per 
Bottle

14

16

17

19

22

18

20

24

23

25

80

16

46

20

48

55

56

63

78

65

70

90

85

92

275

54

175

78

 Denotes a favourite signature dish of Mrs T |  Vegetarian |  Vegan



Dalmore Flight £40
Dalmore King Alexander III

Dalmore 12 years
Dalmore 15 years

Glenmorangie Flight £21
Glenmorangie 10 years

Glenmorangie 12 years Nectar d’Or
Glenmorangie 12 years La Santa

Speyside Flight £22
Glenfiddich 12 years
Macallan 12 years

Benromach 15 years

Islay Flight £25
Laphroaig 10 years
Ardbeg Uigeadail

Bowmore 15 years

Japanese Flight £55
Hibiky Harmony

Hakushu 12
Yamazaki 12

WHISKY 
SPECIALIST

Three 25ml glasses provided

BEER

CHAMPAGNE & PROSECCO

Lanson Le Black Réserve NV

Lanson Rosé Label NV

Zarlino, Asolo Prosecco Superiore 
DOCG, Italy

Meantime London Lager 330ml 
4.5% England 

Peroni, Red Label 330ml 
5.1% Italy

Brewdog Punk IPA 330ml 
5.4% Scotland

Olympus Apollo Blonde Lager 
5.6%

Lucky Saint 
0.5% London

125ml Bottle
£26

£28

£18

£140

£155

£62

£9 

£9 

£9 

£10 

£9 

Champagne Sabrage at a £15 surcharge

Our full Wine List is available upon request 

Cuban Cigars are available upon request



FRUIT JUICES
Apple / Cranberry / Mango /  

Pineapple / Tomato  
£5

Freshly-Squeezed  
Orange Juice  

£6

SOFT DRINKS
Coke / Diet Coke  

£6

Fever Tree  
Tonic Water  

£6

Fever Tree  
Light Tonic Water  

£6

Fever Tree  
Ginger Beer  

£6

Franklin & Son’s  
Soda Water  

£6

Franklin & Son’s  
Lemonade  

£6

Franklin & Son’s  
Ginger Ale  

£6

WATER
Belu 33cl Still / Sparkling  

£5

Belu 75cl Still / Sparkling  
£7

Acqua Panna 75cl  
£7

San Pellegrino Sparkling  
£7

FRUIT  JUICES  
&  MINERALS WHISK(E)Y

50ml

Oban 14 years, Highland

Dalmore Constellation 1989  
22 years, Highland

Glenmorangie 18 years, Highland

Balvenie Caribbean Oak  
14 years, Speyside

The Lakes The One  
Fine Blended Whisky

The Lakes Whiskymaker’s Reserve 
Nº 5 Single Malt

The Lakes Whiskymaker’s  
Edition Infinity

Port Ellen 1979 24 years, Islay

Bowmore 15 years, Islay

Laphroaig 10 years, Islay

Ardbeg Uigeidail Islay

Woodford Reserve Kentucky Bourban

Knob Creek Kentucky Bourban

Elijah Craig 12 years, Kentucky Bourban

Maker’s Mark Kentucky Bourban

Four Roses Single Barrel 
Kentucky Bourban

Jack Daniel’s Single Barrel Tennessee

Uncle Nearest Tennessee

Hibiky Harmony Japan

Hakushu 12 Japan

Yamazaki 12 Japan

Nikka from the Barrel Japan

Johnny Walker Black Label  
12 years, Blended Scotch

Johnny Walker Blue Label  
Blended Scotch

Whyte & Mackay  
30 years, Blended Scotch

ABV Price £
43%

53% 

43%

43% 

46.6% 

52% 

52% 

57%

43%

40%

54%

45%

50%

47%

45%

50% 

45%

50%

43%

43%

43%

51%

40% 

40% 

40%

19

800 

24

17 

17 

18 

20 

800

17

14

16

14

14

23

13

13 

18

20

17

45

31

21

14 

40 

98



ARMAGNAC
50ml

COFFEE SELECTION
Our coffee is made using Illy Coffee Dark Roast blend 

and served with our Chef’s home-made biscuits

TEA & INFUSIONS
Choose from a selection of traditional and speciality 
teas served with milk or lemon and our Chef’s home-

made biscuits

Castarede 1979

Castarede 1974

Castarede 1946

Baron De Lustrac 1936

Dartigalongue Cuvee Louis Phillipe

Dartigalongue VSOP

Dartigalongue 15 years

Baron De Sigognac VSOP

Baron De Sigognac 10 years

Baron De Sigognac 20 years

Marcel Trepout 1929

Laberdolive 1946

Laberdolive 1976

ABV Price £
40%

40%

40%

40%

42%

40%

40%

40%

40%

30%

40%

43%

46%

34

41

425

350

65

21

26

14

18

20

360

239

79

Americano 
Single shot of espresso with hot water 
giving it a similar strength to, but different 
flavour from, traditionally brewed coffee.

Single / Double Espresso 
A shot of concentrated coffee, made by 
forcing very hot water at a high pressure 
through finely-ground coffee beans.

Cappuccino 
A coffee that is made up of a shot of 
espresso and an even distribution of 
foamed milk and steamed milk.

Latte 
A coffee that is made up of a shot of 
espresso, steamed milk and a final thin 
layer of frothed milk on top.

Matcha Latte 
Originating from Japan, Matcha is finely 
blended leaves from green tea plants. This 
powder is whisked in to steamed milk.

Flat White 
A coffee with a blend of smooth foamed 
milk poured over a shot of espresso with a 
final thin layer of steamed milk.

Macchiato 
A coffee that is made up of a shot of 
espresso and steamed milk only.

Mocha 
A coffee with a shot of espresso, chocolate 
and topped with steamed milk and a thin 
layer of steamed milk.

Iced Coffee 
A version of your favourite coffee with ice.

Hot Chocolate

Glass of Milk Hot or cold

English Breakfast

Decaf English Breakfast

Jasmine Green

Apple and Cinnamon

Peppermint / Fresh Mint

Darjeeling

Lemongrass and Ginger

Rooibos

Iced Tea

£9

£9

£9

£9

£9

£9

£9

£9

£9

Add vanilla syrup +£0.50p

£9 
 
 

£9 
 
 

£9 
 
 

£9 
 
 

£9 
 
 

£9 
 
 

£9
 
 

£9 
 
 

£9
 

£9

£3

COGNAC
50ml

A.E. Dor VSOP

Cordon Bleu Martell

Hennessy XO

Hennessy Paradis Impérial XO

Jean Grosperrin La Gabare 1965

Le Roch XO

Martell XO

Remy Martin VSOP

Remy Martin XO

Remy Martin XO ‘Louis XIII’

40%

40%

40%

40%

49.6%

42.5%

40%

40%

40%

43.8%

18

30

40

650

199

40

65

15

40

600



GIN
50ml MEZCAL / TEQUILA

50ml
Etsu Japan

No.3 Holland

Beefeater England

Bombay Sapphire England

Botanist Scotland

Ealing Ealing

Gin Mare Spain

Hendrick’s Scotland

London No.1 England

Monkey 47 Germany

Plymouth Navy Strength England

Portobello England

Sipsmith England

Barentsz England

Tanqueray No.10 Scotland

Engine Gin

Hernö Old Tom

Brockman’s England

Herradura Plata

Fortaleza Blanco

Casa Dragones Blanco

Ocho Reposado

Patron Añejo

Tapatio Blanco

Tapatio Añejo 

Quiquiriqui

Del Maguey Pechuga

Leyenda Durango

Siete Misterios Doba-Yej

Amores Espadin

ABV

ABV

Price £

Price £45%

46%

40%

40%

46%

42%

42.7%

41.4%

43%

47%

57%

40%

41.6%

43%

47.3%

42%

43%

40%

40%

40%

40%

38%

40%

40%

38%

42%

49%

47%

44%

41%

13

12

10

10

12

14

12

12

12

15

14

12

12

13

13

13

13

13

12

17

21

13

16

11

13

11

49

18

16

15

VODKA
50ml

Belvedere (Rye) Poland

Chase (Potatoes) England

Broken Clock (Wheat) England

Grey Goose (Wheat) France

Ketel One (Wheat) Holland

Konik’s Tail (Wheat, Spelt, Rye) Poland

Elit (Wheat) Russia

Tito’s (Corn) Texas

Absolut (Wheat) Sweden

Baller (Wheat) England

Dutch Barn (Apple, Potato) England

40%

40%

40%

40%

42%

40%

40%

40%

40%

40%

40%

14

14

13

14

12

13

16

16

11

12

11

RUM
50ml

Angostura 7 years, Trinidad & Tobago

Appleton 12 years, Jamaica

Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva 
Venezuela

Doorly’s 12 years, Barbados

Gosling Family Reserve Bermuda

Havana Club 3 years, Cuba

HSE Eleve Sous Bois Agricole 
Martinique

Mount Gay XO Barbados

Santa Teresa 1976 Venezuela

Wray & Nephew Jamaica

El Dorado 12 years, Guyana

Zacapa Centenario 23 Guatemala

Flor de Caña 12 years, Nicaragua

Veritas Barbados, Jamaica

40%

43%

40% 

40%

42%

40%

42% 

40%

40%

63%

40%

40%

40%

47%

11

17

15 

15

17

9

12 

15

14

11

13

16

12

13


